( YDROSCAND

DRINKING WATER HOSE W.R.A.S

1552-80

Other

Part no.

15528004
15528006
15528008
15528012
15528016

www.hydroscand.ro

ID mm
6,30
10
12,50
19

25

OD mm
12
16
19
26
33

Product group
Inner tube

Cover

140

TPE

PvC

Temperature min. °C -15

Temperature max. °C +70

Media
Reinforcement
Safety factor

Applications and
characteristics

Design
Bend rad mm Colour
30 White
40 White
55 White
135 White
210 30

22.05.2024

Food, water

Synthetic textile

1:3

Food hose especially suited for drinking water.

The construction of the hose gives a very good
bend radius and abrasion and aging resistance.

The inner tube is odorless. The hose is food

approved and meets the requirements for drinking

water hoses according to W.R.A.S.

Smooth, white

Length m/coil
30

30

30

30

1

WP MPa

0.50

Weight kg/m
0,11
0.16
0.21
0.30
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