

DRINKING WATER HOSE W.R.A.S

1552-80



Product group 140

Inner tube TPE

Cover PVC

Temperature min. °C -15

Temperature max. °C +70

Media Food, water

Reinforcement Synthetic textile

Safety factor 1:3

Applications and characteristics

Food hose especially suited for drinking water.

The construction of the hose gives a very good bend radius and abrasion and aging resistance.

The inner tube is odorless. The hose is food approved and meets the requirements for drinking

water hoses according to W.R.A.S.

Design Smooth, white

Other

7



Part no.	ID mm	OD mm	Bend rad mm	Colour	Length m/coil	WP MPa	Weight kg/m
15528004	6,30	12	30	White	30	1	0,11
15528006	10	16	40	White	30	1	0.16
15528008	12,50	19	55	White	30	1	0.21
15528012	19	26	135	White	30	1	0.30
15528016	25	33	210	30	1	0.50	